
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 28 March 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 28 March  
No engagements  

 
Tuesday 29 March  
 

• High Sheriff’s Declaration  
 

Wednesday 30 March 
 

• Year of the Tiger Reception and Banquet 

• HMS Pinafore and Bristol Zoo 
 

Thursday 31 
 

• HM the Queen Platinum Jubilee Tree Planting 

• Preludes Bristol Ensemble 
 
Friday 1 April    
 

• QEH Charter Day 

• Happy Days Memory Cafe 
 
Saturday 2 April  
 

• Hansel and Gretel Memory Trail 
 

Sunday 3 April  
 

• Clifton Cathedral Annual Civic Service  
 

Monday 4 April  
 

• Iftar 
 
Tuesday 5 April  
 

• Wansdyke Primary School 
 
Wednesday 6 April  
 
No engagements 
 



Thursday 7 April  
 

• Citizenship 
 
Friday 8 April  
 
No engagements  
 
Saturday 9 April  
  

• Westbury on Trym AGM 
 
Sunday 10 April  
 
No engagements  
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